April 14, 2020 BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

Page 1 of 1
Bank Reconciliation Report
Checking Account
Date From 3/1/2020
992
Date to 03/31/2020

Ending Balance on Statement Dated : 03/31/2020 $97,235.12

Outstanding Deposits (Bank Deposits) -> + $0.00

Less Outstanding Checks: $19,540.35

Cash Balance as of : 03/31/2020 $77,694.77 »»»

Cash Balance for Checking as of 3/1/2020 $99,677.92

Add: Total Deposits (Bank Deposits): $27,870.20

Less: Total Checks and Withdrawals: ($49,853.35)

Computer Cash Balance as of : 03/31/2020 $T77,694.77 s+
Summary of Asset Accounts
Gl Acct  Account Name Begin Bal Recpt/JV Disb/JV Transfer End Bal.
316 PLAY $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
990  Petty Cash $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
991 Cash On Hand $0.00 $27,869.22 $0.00 ($27,869.22) $0.00
992 Checking $99,677.92 $0.98 ($49,853.35) $27,869.22 $77,694.77 ==

993 Savings $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
994 Investments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Grand Total $99,677.92 $27,870.20 ($49,853.35) $0.00 $77,694.77

| have reviewed the above ledger report and attached reports for the
current month. | find them accurate and complete to the best of my

knowledge.
Bookkeeper: \JNWM Date:iflﬂ_flbw
Principal: (* i\m\}’D — Date: &/ / M A BI

*** Entries Must Match



April 14, 2020 Sequential List of Checks - Brief

Page | of 3
BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL
From Date: 3/1/2020
To Date: 3/31/2020
Check No.  Date Payee GL Acct Date Cancelled Amount
14422 03/02/2020 JOSH DEATON 992 03/02/2020 ($40.00)
14426 03/02/2020 JOSH DEATON 992 03/02/2020 ($40.00)
14528 03/06/2020 RITE AID 992 03/06/2020 ($39.90)
15307 03/10/2020 BSN SPORTS 992 03/10/2020 ($121.80)
15385 03/03/2020 JACKSON WHOLESALE 992 03/31/2020 $371.70
15386 03/03/2020 BSN SPORTS 992 03/31/2020 $2,128.00
15387 013/03/2020 BSN SPORTS 992 03/31/2020 $3,790.08
15388 03/03/2020 JACKSON IGA 992 03/31/2020 $84.30
15389 03/03/2020 JACKSON WHOLESALE 992 03/31/2020 $585.33
15390 03/03/2020 ALL AMERICAN SPORTS CORP/ 992 03/31/2020 $2,808.30
15391 03/03/2020 COCA COLA BOTTLING CO. 992 03/31/2020 $180.75
15392 03/03/2020 PICTURE PERFECT PHOTO BOOTH 992 03/31/2020 $150.00
15393 03/03/2020 CHARLES TY BACK 992 03/31/2020 $220.00
15394 03/04/2020 AMIE HARRIS 992 03/31/2020 $2,825.40
15396 03/06/2020 CHRIS SLONE 992 03/31:2020 $50.00
15397 03/06/2020 DALE CONN 992 03/31/2020 $15.00
15398 03/06/2020 JEFF RITCHIE 992 03/31/2020 $15.00
15399 03/06/2020 WILLIAM RITCHIE 992 03/31/2020 $15.00
15400 03/06/2020 DIRK FLINCHUM 992 03/31/2020 $15.00
15401 03/06/2020 PAUL OLINGER 992 03/31/2020 $15.00
15402 03/06/2020 CHRIS SPURLOCK 992 $15.00
15403 03/06/2020 REBECCA NEACE 992 03/31/2020 $125.00
15404 03/06/2020 HUBERT HERALD 992 03/31:2020 $125.00
15405 03/06/2020 BREATHITT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 992 03/31/2020 $182.27
15406 03/06/2020 COUNTRY MEATS 992 03/31/2020 $801.00
15407 03/06/2020 VOID 992 03/06/2020 $0.00
15407 03/06/2020 VOID 992 03/06/2020 $0.00
1 5408 03/09/2020 CHRIS SPURLOCK 992 03/09/2020 $85.00
15408 03/09/2020 CHRIS SPURLOCK 992 03/09/2020 ($85.00)
15409 03/09/2020 PAUL OLINGER 992 03/09/2020 ($85.00)
15409 03/09/2020 PAUL OLINGER 992 03/09/2020 $85.00
15410 03/09/2020 DIRK FLINCHUM 992 03/09/2020 $85.00
15410 03/09/2020 DIRK FLINCHUM 992 03/09/2020 ($85.00)
15411 03/09/2020 JEFF RITCHIE 992 03/09/2020 ($85.00)
15411 03/09/2020 JEFF RITCHIE 992 03/09/2020 $85.00
15412 03/09/2020 DALE CONN 992 $85.00
15413 03/09/2020 WILLIAM RITCHIE 992 03/09/2020 $85.00
15413 03/09/2020 WILLIAM RITCHIE 992 03/09/2020 ($85.00)
15414 03/09/2020 BREATHITT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 992 03/31/2020 $4,191.49
15415 03/10/2020 JUSTRITE SPIRIT SUPPLIES 992 $490.27
15416 03/10/2020 JAXON FLOWERS 992 03/31/2020 $210.00
15417 03/13/2020 JACKSON WHOLESALE 992 03/31/2020 $206.60
15418 03/13/2020 GAMEON ! 992 03/31/2020 $258.00
15419 03/13/2020 BSN SPORTS 992 03/31:2020 $1,315.80
15420 03/13/2020 OLD KY CHOCOLATES 992 03/31/2020 $1,405.00
15421 03/13/2020 ARAMARK MSU FRESH FOOD COMPANY 992 03/31/2020 $2,006.00
15422 03/13/2020 BREATHITT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 992 03/31/2020 $3,393.42
15423 03/13/2020 BBI PRODUCTS 992 $2,625.00
15424 03/13/2020 YANKEE CANDLE FUNDRAISING 992 03/31/2020 $826.20

15425 03/16/2020 UNIVERSITY OF KY-VOLLEYBALL 992 $500.00
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April 14, 2020 Sequential List of Checks - Brief Page 2 of 3
BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

From Date: 3/1/2020
To Date: 3/31/2020

Check No. Date Payee GL Acct Date Cancelled Amount
15426 03/19/2020 ANDERSON'S 992 03/31/2020 $188.94
15427 03/19/2020 AMAZON 992 $97.30
15428 03/19/2020 GRAND NEW FLAG 992 03/31/2020 $110.00
15429 013/19/2020 JACKSON IGA 992 $243.48
15430 03/19/2020 BSN SPORTS 992 03/31/2020 $221.00
15431 03/19/2020 EDDIE BROWNING 992 $85.00
15432 03/19/2020 TOMMY HALL 992 03/31/2020 $85.00
15433 03/24/2020 ANDERSON'S 992 $1,254.90
15434 03/27/2020 OLIVIA FRILEY 992 $50.00
15435 03/27/2020 TORY GROSS 992 $400.00
15436 03/27/2020 CARLY STRONG 992 $400.00
15437 03/27/2020 ALEXIS CLEMONS 992 03/31/2020 $300.00
15438 03/27/2020 KELSEA COLLINS 992 03/31/2020 $400.00
15439 03/27/2020 DEANNA TAULBEE 992 $400.00
15440 03/27/2020 KALEA WISEMAN 992 $400.00
15441 03/27/2020 SANTANA GROSS 992 $500.00
15442 03/27/2020 BRIAN GRIFFITH 992 $200.00
15443 03/27/2020 DALTON MANNS 992 $300.00
15444 03/27/2020 TY CARTER 992 $400.00
15445 03/27/2020 TANNER KEENE 992 $400.00
15446 03/27/2020 TIM SPENCER 992 $400.00
15447 03/27/2020 MORGAN MCINTOSH 992 03/31/2020 $50.00
15448 03/27/2020 ANDREYA SMITH 992 $400.00
15449 03/27/2020 BRITTANY DAVIDSON 992 $400.00
15450 03/27/2020 DEREK NEWCOMB 992 $300.00
15451 03/27/2020 NATHAN MAYES 992 $400.00
15452 03/27/2020 KAYCI FLETCHER 992 $300.00
15453 03/27/2020 ALEXIS ROBERTSON 992 $400.00
15454 03/27/2020 BRIANNA SHEPHERD 992 $500.00
15455 03/27/2020 TY ADDISON 992 $450.00
15456 03/27/2020 JASON ALLEN 992 $500.00
15457 03/27/2020 ISAIAH DAVIDSON 992 $450.00
15458 03/27/2020 ISAAC WHITE 992 03/31/2020 $500.00
15459 03/27/2020 AUTUMN BUTLER 992 $50.00
15460 03/27/2020 BETTY BARNETT 992 03/31/2020 $400.00
15461 03/27/2020 KAITLYN BARRETT 992 $400.00
15462 03/27/2020 TAILYNN HADDIX 992 $400.00
15463 03/27/2020 KAILEIGH BROWN 992 03/31/2020 $400.00
15464 03/27/2020 DAMIAN BUSH 992 $400.00
15465 03/27/2020 MISSOURI GAY 992 03/31/2020 $500.00
15466 03/27/2020 RUTHIE HADDIX 992 $400.00
15467 03/27/2020 WESLEY LITTLE 992 $300.00
15468 03/27/2020 JASMINE MELSON 992 $300.00
15469 03/27/2020 BAYLEIGH MILLER 992 $400.00
15470 03/27/2020 BRANDYN SLAUGHTER 992 $200.00
15471 03/27/2020 HALEIGH SLAUGHTER 992 $300.00
15472 03/27/2020 MADISON TURNER 992 $500.00
15473 03/27/2020 SHIANA TURNER 992 $200.00
15474 03/27/2020 BREANNA TOLSON 992 03/27/2020 $400.00

15474 03/27/2020 BREANNA TOLSON 992 03/272020 ($400.00)



April 14, 2020 Sequential List of Checks - Brief
BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL
From Date: 3/1/2020
To Date: 3/31/2020
Check No. Date Payvee GL Acet Date Cancelled Amount
15475 03/27/2020 CHARLES COLLINS 992 $50.00
15476 03/27/2020 MCKENZIE PRATER 992 $200.00
15477 03/27/2020 MARCUS OLIVER 992 $400.00
15478 03/27/2020 MATT STEVENS 992 $500.00
15479 03/31/2020 RIHERDS 992 $279.52

Total of all Checks Selected: $49,853.35

Page 3 of 3



BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL
April 14,2020 Sequential List of Receipts (by Receipt) Page 1 of 4

Sequential List of Receipts

(*****1\'****Receip'ne‘ail\t*i**i’***:‘.‘}

Receipt No. Date Pay Received From

Note Type*  Pavee Account Name Amount GL Acct.

8717 03/02/2020 PAUL HALE

BEEFSTICKS C PAUL HALE 805 CLASS OF 2020 $910.00 991

BEEFSTICKS K PAUL HALE 805 CLASS OF 2020 $125.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8717 $1,035.00

8718 03/02/2020 RENA HAMBLIN

OLD KY CHOCOLATE (B RENA HAMBLIN 806 MS ACADEMIC $603.29 99]

OLD KY CHOCOLATE K RENA HAMBLIN 806 MS ACADEMIC $25.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8718 $628.29

8719 03/02/2020 KERA HOWARD

TEXAS ROADHOUSE ROLLS C KERA HOWARD 315 PROM $816.00 991

TEXAS ROADHOUSE ROLLS K KERA HOWARD 315 PROM $485.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8719 $1,301.00

8720 03/02/2020 AUGUSTA BARNETT

RADA/CONCESSIONS/BEEFSTIC C AUGUSTA BARNETT 805 CLASS OF 2020 $260.63 991

KS

RADA/CONCESSIONS/BEEFSTIC K AUGUSTA BARNETT 805 CLASS OF 2020 $236.75 991

KS
Total for Receipt Number: 8720 $497.38

8721 03/02/2020 GLENNA RITCHIE

CHARGER-DALTON COMBS C GLENNA RITCHIE 102 CHROMEBOOK REPAIRS $15.00 991

DEATON TRUST FUND K GLENNA RITCHIE 109 STUDENT ACTIVITIES FUN $3,432.88 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8721 §3,447.88

8722 03/02/2020 TIFFANY COMBS

TEXAS ROADHOUSE ROLLS K TIFFANY COMBS 315 PROM $109.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8722 $109.00

8723 03/02/2020 BETTY MAGGARD

BRITTANY GGWIN TRANSCRIPT & BETTY MAGGARD 100 GENERAL FUND $3.00 991

JOSH NFACE TRANSCRIPT K BETTY MAGGARD 100 GENERAL FUND £3.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8723 $6.00

8724 03/02/2020 PAUL HALE

BEEFSTICKS C PAUL HALE 805 CLASS OF 2020 $100.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8724 $100.00

8725 03/02/2020 TAYLOR MASTERS

CONCESSIONS C TAYLOR MASTERS 267 CONCESSIONS $1.534.25 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8725 $1,534.25

8726 03/02/2020 JOHN BAKER

GATE MONEY (i JOHN BAKER 1071 BOBCATS 55TH DIST TOU $4.396.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8726 $4,396.00

8727 03/02/2020 JENNIFER BOWLING

GATE MONFY C JENNIFER BOWLING 1071 BOBCATS 55TH DIST TOU $1,845.00 99]
Total for Receipt Number: 8727 $1,845.00

8728 03/02/2020 AUGUSTA BARNETT

BEEFSTICKS C AUGUSTA BARNETT 805 CLASS OF 2020 $319.00 991

DEPOSITS K AUGUSTA BARNETT 805 CLASS OF 2020 $200.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8728 $519.00

8729 03/02/2020 DEANA MOORE

CONCESSIONS [ DEANA MOORE 267 CONCESSIONS $839.75 991

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments



S LR I A T A L T A T e

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL
April 14,2020 Sequential List of Receipts (by Receipt) Page 2 of 4

Sequential List of Receipts

‘*****'k****Receip'be'ail*****‘l***ﬁ)

Receipt No. Date Pay Received From

Note Type*  Pavee Account Name Amount GL Acct.
Total for Receipt Number: 8729 $839.75

8730 03/03/2020 AUGUSTA BARNETT

DEPOSITS G AUGUSTA BARNETT 805 CLASS OF 2020 $172.25 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8730 $172.25

8731 03/03/2020 PAUL HALE

DEPOSITS G PAUL HALE 805 CLASS OF 2020 $195.00 991

DEPOSITS K PAUL HALE 805 CLASS OF 2020 $200.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8731 $395.00

8732 03/03/2020 GLENNA RITCHIE

TRANSFERRED IN TO PAY BILI K GLENNA RITCHIE 295 LADYCAT SOFTBALL $221.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8732 $221.00

8733 03/03/2020 TAYLOR MASTERS

BAKE SALI C TAYLOR MASTERS 600 FFA $212.00 991

BAKE SALE K TAYLOR MASTERS 600 FFA $100.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8733 $312.00

8734 03/03/2020 GLENNA RITCHIE

PROJECT PROM K GLENNA RITCHIE 114 YSC/FRYSC $200.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8734 $200.00

8735 03/09/2020 PAUL HALE

CONCESSIONS c PAUL HALE 805 « CLASSOF 2020 S111.60 991

CONCESSIONS K PAUL HALE 805 CLASS OF 2020 $24.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8735 $135.60

8736 03/09/2020 PAUL HALE

BEEFSTICKS C PAUL HALE 805 CLASS OF 2020 $142.86 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8736 $142.86

8737 03/09/2020 PAUL HALE

BEEFSTICKS & PAUL HALE 805 CLASS OF 2020 $385.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8737 $385.00

8738 03/09/2020 PAUL HALE

UNCLE JERRYS TEES C PAUL HALE 805 CLASS OF 2020 $730.00 991

UNCLE JERRYS TEES K PAUL HALE 805 CLASS OF 2020 $25.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8738 $755.00

8739 03/09/2020 AUGUSTA BARNETT

CONCESSIONS C AUGUSTA BARNETT R05 CLASS OF 2020 $255.26 991

DEPOSITS K AUGUSTA BARNETT 805 CLASS OF 2020 $200.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8739 $455.26

8740 03/11/2020 PAUL HALE

BEEFSTICKS (i PAUL HALE 805 CLASS OF 2020 $260.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8740 $260.00

8741 03/11/2020 AUGUSTA BARNETT )

CONCESSIONS (B AUGUSTA BARNETT 805 CLASS OF 2020 $173.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8741 $173.00

8742 03/11/2020 PAUL HALE

DEPOSITS K PAUL HALE 805 CLASS OF 2020 $100.00 99]
Total for Receipt Number: 8742 $100.00

8743 03/11/2020 KERA HOWARD

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adiustments
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April 14, 2020

Receipt No. Date

Note
IEXAS ROADHOUSE ROLLS

8744 03/11/2020
YEARBOOK-TIFFANY SMITH

8745 03/11/2020

PARTICIPATION ON
ASSESSMENTS
PHONT FEE

8746 03/11/2020
COCA COLA REFUND

SCREENO MADISON
STRONG/TYLER ROBERTS

PAW PRINT KEY CHAINS
PHONE-CHEYENNE

MILLER TIM MORRIS

DISABILITY DETERMINATION

8747 03/12/2020
OLD KY CHOCOLATE

8748 03/12/2020
ARTHUR OAKS SCREEN
DEANNA FUGATE PHONE

8749 03/12/2020
DEPOSI
8750 03/12/2020

CONCESSIONS

8751 03/12/2020
STRAWBERRIES
STRAWBERRIES

8752 03/12/2020
BEEFSTICKS

8753 03/12/2020
YEARBOOK ADS

8754 03/16/2020
CONCESSIONS

8755 03/16/2020
CONCESSIONS

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments

Pay

Type*

3]

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

Sequential List of Receipts (by Receipt)

Sequential List of Receipts

Received From

Pavee
KERA HOWARD

Page 3 of 4

{**********Receiptnetail**********)

TIFFANY COMBS

TIFFANY COMBS

GLENNA RITCHIE
GLENNA RITCHIE

GLENNA RITCHIE

GLENNA RITCHIE
GLENNA RITCHIE
GLENNA RITCHIE

GLENNA RITCHIE
GLENNA RITCHIE

GLENNA RITCHIE

RENA HAMBLIN
RENA HAMBLIN

GLENNA RITCHIE
GLENNA RITCHIE
GLENNA RITCHIE

PAUL HALE

PAUL HALE

AUGUSTA BARNETT

AUGUSTA BARNETT

TAYLOR MASTERS
TAYLOR MASTERS
TAYLOR MASTERS

PAUL HALE
PAUL HALE

TIFFANY COMBS

TIFFANY COMBS

AUGUSTA BARNETT
AUGUSTA BARNETT

DONNA COMBS
DONNA COMBS

Account Name Amount GL Acct.

315 PROM §7.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8743 $7.00

400 YEARBOOK $60.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8744 $60.00

100 GENERAL FUND $82.00 991

109 STUDENT ACTIVITIES FUN $10.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8745 $92.00

145 FACULTY $275.99 991

102 CHROMEBOOK REPAIRS $§70.00 991

501 MS SOFTBALL $500.00 991

109 STUDENT ACTIVITIES FUN $30.00 991

119 DISTRICT SWEEP $30.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8746 $905.99

806 MS ACADEMIC £236.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8747 $236.00

102 CHROMEBOOK REPAIRS $35.00 991

109 STUDENT ACTIVITIES FUN $10.00 99]
Total for Receipt Number: 8748 $45.00

805 CLASS OF 2020 $350.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8749 $350.00

805 CLASS OF 2020 $30.75 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8750 $30.75

600 FFA $2,310.00 991

600 FFA $2.094.00 99]
Total for Receipt Number: 8751 $4,404.00

805 CLASS OF 2020 $133.36 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8752 §133.36

400 YEARBOOK $100.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8753 $100.00

R0S CLASS OF 2020 $159.60 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8754 $159.60

851 MS BOYS BASKETBALL $155.00 991



April 14, 2020

Receipt No. Date

Note
CONCESSIONS

8756 03/16/2020
BEEFSTICKS
BEFFSTICKS
8757 03/16/2020

YEARBOOK SALES

8758 03/16/2020
TEXAS ROADHOUSE ROLLS
TIEXAS ROADHOUSE ROLLS

8759 03/16/2020
TEXAS ROADHOUSE ROLLS

STRAWBERRIES

8760 03/18/2020
STRAWBERRIES

8761 03/18/2020
STRAWBERRIES
STRAWBERRIES

8762 03/18/2020
STRAWBERRIES

Pay

Type*

N

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

Sequential List of Receipts (by Receipt)

Received From

Sequential List of Receipts

Page 4 of 4

(*******i‘**Receip‘ne'ail**********,

Payee Account Name Amount GL Acct.

DONNA COMBS 851 MS BOYS BASKETBALL $133.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8755 $288.00

PAUL HALE

PAUL HALE 805 CLASS OF 2020 £209.00 991

PAUL HALE 805 CLASS OF 2020 $131.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8756 $340.00

TIFFANY COMBS

TIFFANY COMBS 400 YEARBOOK $60.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8757 $60.00

TIFFANY COMBS

TIFFANY COMBS 315 PROM $16.00 991

TIFFANY COMBS 315 PROM $21.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8758 $37.00

TIFFANY COMBS

TIFFANY COMBS 315 PROM $64.00 991

TIFFANY COMBS 600 FFA $22.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8759 $86.00

TAYLOR MASTERS

TAYLOR MASTERS 600 FFA $97.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8760 $97.00

BOBBY SHOUSE

BOBBY SHOUSE 600 FFA $362.00 991

BOBBY SHOUSE 600 FFA $22.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8761 $384.00

TAYLOR MASTERS

TAYLOR MASTERS 600 FFA $88.00 991
Total for Receipt Number: 8762 $88.00

Report Grand Total: $27,869.22

Totals By Payment Tvype:
Cash=

Check=
Electronic Trans=
Money Order=

Credit Card=
Other=
Total=

$18,676.60

$9,192.62
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$27,869.22

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adiustments
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Sequential List of Activity Transfer
From Date: 3/1/2020 1 3 From Acct: 1
To Date: 3/31/2020 To Acct: 999999
Document Transfer# Date Account From Sub-Acct Account TO Sub-Acct Amount Note
79 03/02/2020 267 CONCESSIONS 0 206 MS ACADEMIC 0 $650.00  THIS AMOUNT SHOULD

HAVE WENT INTO THE
ACADEMIC ACCT.

R0 03/03/2020 1071 BOBCATS 55TH DIST 0 245 LADYCATS BASKETBALIL 0 $765.00 THIS IS THE AMT OF
THE REFEREES THAT
ARBITER PAID

81 03/03/2020 1071 BOBCATS 55TH DIS] 0 230 BOYS BASKETBALL 0 $510.00  THIS IS THE AMOUNT
OF THE REFEREES
THAT ARBITER PAID

] 03/09/2020 102 CHROMEBOOK REP, 0 119 DISTRICT SWEEP 0 $340.00

83 03/13/2020 206 GRADUATION ] 851 MS BOYS BASKETBALL 0 $431.23  THIS WAS PUT INTO
THE WRONG ACCOUNT

Total: $2,696.23



April 14, 2020

Sequential List of General Ledger Transfers

BREATHITT HIGH SCHOOL

Page 1 of |

Account

Document Transfer Date From To Amount  Note
Deposit 230 03/02/2020 991 992 $16,258.55
Deposit 231 03/03/2020 991 992 $1,300.25
Deposit 232 03/09/2020 991 992 $1.873.72
Deposit 233 03/11/2020 991 992 $1.597.99
Deposit 234 03/12/2020 991 992 $5,299.11
Deposit 235 03/16/2020 991 992 $970.60
Deposit 236 03/18/2020 99] 992 $569.00

Total: $27,869.22




P.O. BOX 770

JACKSON, KENTUCKY 41339

Bookkeeping (606) 666-6743 & (606) 666-6744 + (606) 666-7575

Internet Banking www.citizensbankjackson.com

689

*Hkk KKK K AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT

689 1.2580 AV 0.389
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BR CO BD OF EDUCATION
BR HIGH GEN FUND 2 SIG REQUIR
2307 BOBCAT LANE

JACKSON KY 41339-1160

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO. OF JACKSON

Page Number

Account Number:

Date

Enclosures

10of9
2019639
03/31/20

72

201-963-9 Super Now Accounts i

Summary of Activity Since Your Last Statement

Balance Forward From 03/01/2020 17,777.72 Images Enclosed...................ccoovn. 72
9 Deposits/Credits...........cccoinemiies 125,013.00 + Minimum Balance.............ccccccceeenne, 14,039.40
65 Withdrawals/Debits................. 4555560 -

Ending Balance As Of 03/31/2020 97,235.12

Interest Earned From.................... 03/01/2020 Interest Paid This Period....................... 0.98

Interest Earned Through................ 03/31/2020 Ipterest®aid YTD ......cccoimesii: 0.98

Days In Earnings Period................. & Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.17%
|- Interest Earned This Period.............. 14.24

DEPOSITS

DATE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION DATE AMQUNT DESCRIPTION

03/03/2020 16,258.55¢ egular Deposit 03/13/2020 1,597.99 vRegular Deposit

03/04/2020 1,300.25v Regular Deposit 03/17/2020 970.60 ‘/Zegular Deposit

03/10/2020 1,873.72 ,/Regular Deposit 03/19/2020 569.00 vRegular Deposit

03/13/2020 5,299 11y Regular Deposit

OTHER CREDITS

DATE AMO DESCRIPTION

03/03/2020 @-81_:1 Interest Credit

03/05/2020 97,142780 EFT/ACH Credit

TRANSFER
CHECKS

DATE CHECK NO AMOUNT DATE CHECK NO AMOUNT

03/17/2020 16278 122.00 03/02/2020 15365 * 369.91

03/10/2020 45337 * 37.50 03/02/2020 15366 550.00

03/10/2020 16332 37.50 03/03/2020 156367 35.60

03/02/2020 15368" 1,133.00 03/02/2020 15368 1563.56

03/06/2020 15359 1,068.00 03/05/2020 15369 130.32

03/03/2020 15360 1,885.13 03/02/2020 15370 1,144.25

03/04/2020 15361 1,055.00 03/02/2020 16372 * 207.60

03/06/2020 15362 18.25 03/10/2020 156373 105.00
| - 03/03/2020 15363 75.06 03/02/2020 15374 105.00




CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO. OF JACKSON

P.O. BOX 770
JACKSON, KENTUCKY 41339

Bookkeeping (606) 666-6743 & (606) 666-6744  (606) 666-7575
Internet Banking www.citizensbankjackson.com

Page Number 20f9
689 Account Number: 2019639
*XKKK KX ¥ ¥ AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT Date 03/31/20
689 1.2580 AV 0.389 21238
Enclosures 72
BR CO BD OF EDUCATION
BR HIGH GEN FUND 2 SIG REQUIR
2307 BOBCAT LANE
JACKSON KY 41339-1160
CHECKS
DATE CHECK NO AMOUNT DATE CHECK NO AMOUNT
03/03/2020 15376 * 40.00 03/13/2020 15404 125.00
03/09/2020 15378 * 150.00 03/12/2020 15405 182.27
03/05/2020 15380 * 75.00 03/16/2020 15406 801.00
03/02/2020 15381 75.00 03/10/2020 15414 v/ 4,191.49
03/10/2020 15382 100.00 03/19/2020 15416 v 210.00
03/09/2020 15383 100.00 03/19/2020 15417 206.60
03/10/2020 15384 5,313.34 03/23/2020 15418 258.00
03/06/2020 15385 371.70 03/20/2020 15419 1,315.80
03/09/2020 15386 2,128.00 03/26/2020 15420 1,405.00
03/09/2020 15387 3,790.08 03/24/2020 15421 2,006.00
03/10/2020 15388 84.30 03/19/2020 15422 3,393.42 |
L— 03/06/2020 15389 585.33 03/19/2020 15424 * 826.20
03/09/2020 15390 280830 03/26/2020 15426 * 188
03/09/2020 15391 180.75 03/24/2020 15428 * 110.00
03/10/2020 156392 150.00 03/30/2020 15430 * 221.00
03/04/2020 15393 220.00 03/26/2020 15432 * 85.00
03/10/2020 15394 2,825.40 03/31/2020 350 T 300.00
03/13/2020 15396 * 50.00 03/31/2020 15438 400.00 |
03/13/2020 15397 15.00 03/27/2020 15447 * 50.00
03/17/2020 15398 15.00 03/30/2020 15458 * 500.00 |
03/26/2020 15399 15.00 03/31/2020 15460 * 400.00 |
03/17/2020 15400 15.00 03/31/2020 15463 * 400.00
03/16/2020 15401 15.00 03/30/2020 15465 * 500.00 ‘
03/13/2020 15403 * 125.00
* - denotes missing check number in sequence J
DAILY BALANCE INFORMATION i
DATE BALANCE DATE BALANCE DATE BALANCE ‘
02/29/2020 17,777.72 03/10/2020 103,054.65 03/23/2020 103,816.06 '
03/02/2020 14,039.40 03/12/2020 102,872.38 03/24/2020 101,700.06
03/03/2020 28,263.14 03/13/2020 109,454.48 03/26/2020 100,006.12 I
03/04/2020 28,288.39 03/16/2020 108,638.48 03/27/2020 99,956.12 ‘
03/05/2020 125,225.87 03/17/2020 109,457.08 03/30/2020 98,735.12 l
03/06/2020 123,182.59 03/19/2020 105,389.86 03/31/2020 97,235.12
03/09/2020 114,025.46 03/20/2020 104,074.06
NOTES
DATE DESCRIPTION !
03/01/2020 Effective Interest Rate 0.20%
03/16/2020 Effective Interest Rate 0.15% '



CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO. OF JACKSON

P.O. BOX 770
JACKSON, KENTUCKY 41339

Bookkeeping (606) 666-6743 & (606) 666-6744 « (606) 666-7575
Internet Banking www.citizensbankjackson.com

Page Number

6689 Account Number:
**kkkkk*k%x X AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT Date
689 1.2580 AV 0.389 21238
Enclosures

BR CO BD OF EDUCATION

BR HIGH GEN FUND 2 SIG REQUIR
2307 BOBCAT LANE

JACKSON KY 41339-1160

30f9
2019639
03/31/20

72

If you have been paying multiple overdraft fees, there may be cheaper, alternative products that may be better suited for
your needs. Please call our bookkeeping department at (606) 666-7575 to discuss other options with a customer service

representative or visit us at your local branch.
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Account: 2019639
Date 03/31/20
|
'i . R 'i ﬁ£ L 1] o |
H | 8 i X
B3 R i 2 M =
Riiprs | e ] 5| | ) .
&4 gl G 2 I
§m§§§g§-. E ig!é}ééﬂnn\.---=E!¢!’;EQE—E>..I.’I’ﬁ
% A 04 583 ! %\'-"EP ROL 2308220 204 '-ﬂ_!_:i"-_‘_ii_ _____ e

$16,258.55

03/19/2020 §569.00

- ) o | —
i %i =] Dreathltt High School g 015278 g
SHEE £50 ase: Laa “Hiamonn
I EEesE= dnchace, K 42500
B =5E
ﬁ‘s LS ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-TWD AND NOVI08 §122.00
ﬁ- oz o amals uvi e
b B 7 % ) 30035 e  —
l=:m _— - - -
g‘— ’ “0.5276* OLZIDEL 22 200 QSR ir
D wOL2306422 204 963 S ik 1
03/04/2020 $1,300.25 03/17/2020 15278 §122.00
I
‘ !ll S | é‘;; \ \l 1 ey
-4
z s Ol Bt & Troms £ 015331
gg a!' H . N k\L @ zn-«-r.:.:.d::_n¢ E?.hl::slnhonl ‘ R o
Ei _5. ’ 'E L§¥ }S Eb dsckaon, XY 41338
3 el e
E "; ’giggi 3 l ’Sg d_ b THIRTY-SEVEN AND 50108 - $37.50
10010 - alo olw = =~ =ls ¥z 3le " *ajc® } oo
EEEETe. (@) TuaR e | ; :
%(\ g.a ALEEOA CINTLCEY o e o
E :3_liﬂk?lnﬂliil= 204 HE3 S . i *OL5330¢ HOLZL0BL22 I'iGD 0sS6 ir
03/10/2020 $1,873.72 03/10/2020 15331 $37.50
A
li 3 S%é\l% [HIL N ] | ‘ nuim
@S “'h[f L | ™~ o Mok & Trat o, )
G S ESINANINNE e
§§ J_:) _%Eig-.:) . AL Z i 3 duclacn, KY 41333
i3 58 q.ﬁﬁ 5 =T | R i B THIRTY.SEVEN AND 501100
1 E:z SIR gﬂ' H 537.50
3 5?‘....1.......::::!‘ !ll:llllltlu!
B Qe o R N
e B\ SN 159199 HE A - 3 'wﬁﬁdg_ -
LT \y%‘ s NS s R
e E=Neh Y ioas o LR L ¥ 15330 wonnigaia: 200 056 3 -
03/13/2020 $1,597.99 03/10/2020 15332 §$37.50
! i § 1 : ér #E naswey - et
Eg & 4 I \ Wg J Bmdgﬂtﬂ&honl “‘_J?E;‘;u" w 015358
ity g ,7; = 307 Bobeat Lane
g g = E i E [ Jnckace, KY 41339
B E!E E} 1 - ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE AND NO/160 $1.133.00
= mle ole wle ala Bz 2zezl:rlr mlc wle aln dle n
BR CO BO OF EDUCATION g -
“’”’“"""""«\'ﬁ\‘gﬁé = 5399 1 e R ok D
EERE s ANE - : o X L = |
a R % _,‘; FE\M -
bl | ..!.,‘...-ELEE’: 204 153 e ”"_'ll ) rCi5358 NOL 21084220 204 SB3 G»
03/13/2020 $5,299.11 03/02/2020 15358 $1,133.00
f; | by | | nawe nan
] '-‘
o . o~S9gl T
g § i S TBE = | Breathitt High Sokool R, ™ 015359
HlERe R Te s e —
33 el it 2] =
g™ E g J §5 IR ‘Q G’ I ONE THOUSAND SIXTY-EIGHT AND NG/100 $1,068.00
i g“‘f? ..... .llr'n.lll Izn aly & m,ml
=::“ﬁ'-:::ln':m mumg%;umm s q’? 0 b 0 Pay to: COUNTRY MEATS

EaETh D el
e %(a =
d
%;.g:p SNVobe1daizdt i 363 Ae 1 ‘

FOL5355 HOL24i0BA228 204 S63 S»

03/17/2020 $970.60

03/06/2020 15359

$1,068.00
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Account: 2019639
Date 03/31/20

—| I —
Ciampwrs. [ ruat. h—-u.“b
@ Breathiu High dihodd .’.5‘:";;,2“ w 015360 @( anusol.'t:’gl’a‘&hwl e 015387
nguul.nm 2207 Bobeat Lane
l Fraribgprrr Jackeon, KY 41399
ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE AND 11100 *ssesssssmsssamsarersss §1,885.13 THIRTY FIVE AND 601100 $35.60
DOLLARS R LARS
Pay lo: BLWATER TARMMDG*EWUSE Pay 1o J:CKSO\H.GA "
’ D?mgmﬁe 403249000 _M g L] ﬁ?ﬁﬁgam c “&%.D&AJ&%—A - |
»DA5360¢ HOLZLDBLEAN {04 _qm— q:_rir wDA53E7e GOLZADBA22E 201 963 G
03/03/2020 15360 $1,885.13 B 03/03/2020 15367 $35.60 )
R=F TR Nll‘-;
i
& Tt ek B e
@\ Broathitt High School R e ™ 015361 @l P Eigh Mool ‘ s = 015368
2307 Hobent Lane 1 me-u Lane
Juckson, KY 41239 | ] miace, KY 41539 |
ONE THOUSAND FIFTY-FIVE AND NOV100 $1,055.00 | ONE HUNDRED FIFTY.THREE AND 300100 §153.56
OOULARS OOwLARS
Pay to- OLD ®Y CHOCOLATES Pay to: BEN SRORTS
N r's?:::gl"‘:.u":vam dﬂ:fm—’ —_ L] S&'ﬁﬂ”ﬁ;mm = Do..-..:hze:u..__ L]
N . S0 7 TR
FOLG3R LY SOL2M0BLEEE 201 983 9 “OM5iRE" GOLZMOBLEDE 204 SE3 9w
03/04/2020 15361 $1,055.00 03/02/2020 15368 $153.56
AL e
n-mm; ¢
| Oviaes etk o o Broathitt High School camedmii™ ™ wo. 015369
Breathitt High School AR e ™ 015362 @ ,:_T_::l};. 1= S— 15
sz‘go | daciwen, KY 41388
EIGHTEEN AND 25100 $18.25 ONE HUNDRED THIRTY AND 321100 $120.32
DoLLARS DOLLARS
1 Pay to: QuILL CoRP. Pay lo: ANDERSONS
PO BOX 7600 PO BOX 1131 »
ACCT 22778 _§ MINNEAPOLIE, W 884401187 e
PHLADEL PHA, PA 197010800 -
{ POL536 2~ NOLEIIOBLE20 01 &3 Se ‘ #OLS3E5® UOLZa0BL2En 200 983 9»
03/06/2020 15362 $18.25 03/05/2020 15369 $130.32
mll"‘ll r 'i.l|'ﬂ1‘
Cumams Sack & Trsasi Cn. 1 l n—nlma
@‘ “““’:’.ﬁ'f.ﬂ’ﬁ.‘:.s"'“"" == Ten00 015383 @‘ ""“‘%‘.‘J«'.‘.‘I‘.'.‘.? ohea == s020 * 015370
2807 Dobont Lane 2307 Bobewt Lane
Jockson, KY 41338 Juchen. KY 41339
SEVENTY-FIVE AND 8100 §75.06 ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR AND 28100 *+ o $1,144.25
DOLLARS DOLARS
Pay to. JACKECH IGA Pay to. COCA COUA BOTTLING CO
PO BOX 802907
1550 WY \sso SUITE 4 : _a'bﬂé:_;;;v, e ] CHARLOTTE. NG 282600000 o L]
ACKSON, KY. 41139-0000 ‘:;P il 5
#DA53IR3I® 2OL2M0BLZ2E 204 563 S #0L5370# OL24DBA2e% 204 963 9w
03/03/2020 15363 §75.06 03/02/2020 15370 $1,144.25
aay { s
i Breathitt High School ““ﬂ‘:_:%;m w 015365 @‘ Breathitt High School S » " 015372
2907 Bobeat Lase | lm Bobeal Lane
dnchwn, KY 41388 | | ‘ Juckron, KY 41309
THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-NINE AND 81100 5369.81 TWO HUNDRED SEVEN AND 66100
— ==l |
Pay two: STANTONS SHEET MUSIC | Pay to: STANTONS SHEET MUSIC
CoLiRrBUS: O, 432150000 ol 2> . SO LALS, o T30 [
PO153650¢ 120LZiDBA22: 204 S63 Sr | #OL5372¢ nOLZI0BA22D 204 963 §e l
03/02/2020 15365 $369.91 03/02/2020 15372 6207.60
U N30
1 1 4
l Bm:&t&@cﬁud B o ™ 015366 | Breathitt High School "“""_JE.;;;““ w 015373
| e [ it
FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY AND NOM0D $550.00 ONE HUNDRED FIVE AND NOH100 $105.00
DOUARS DOLLARS
“Pay to: aﬂev-um uue‘:ﬂﬁ [ Payto:  STEVE TURNER
prr s STREET Homane .dé‘;v‘j e NN | | BOSKEVELE, K, 413146000 ﬂ'é‘_D——— 0
JACKEON. KY, 473390000 o e B o
,Jj __________ - | \“'p =
POLS3RES HOL2I0AA22 204 S63 Ge | #O15373® 2OLZLOBL2E: 204 963 9
03/02/2020 15366 $550.00 03/10/2020 15373 $105.00
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Pay e
585
o KY, 41338

#OL5370L 0L21084220¢ Z0L AG5 S

| e [ S
[} "
| | Breathitt High School FEIRET w 015374 l Breathiw High School e ™ v 015383
General Pand i 2572020 ' General Vund Hdia 12512020
2307 Bobeat Lane t 2307 Rolacal Lane
‘ dacksen, KY 41208 (] Jdackaon. KY 41308
ONE HUNDRED FIVE AND NO/100 ONE AND NOM0O
x.Evns MMM Pay o VIVIAN CARTER

101 PARKWE i DRIVE
HAZARD KY 41701-0000

*0i5383» 20L2iDBIZ 204 SE3 9«

03/02/2020 15374 $105.00 03/09/2020 15383 $100.00
Hlllfa‘ WIC‘
Citisews Dash & Trust Co St A True Cs
@’ Breathitt High School Al 0 " 015376 @’ Breathitt High Schoal i o20 ™ 015384
2307 Bobent Lano 5307 Bobeat Lana
Jackson, KY 41980 Jacksor, KY 41330
FORTY AND NO/100 $40.00 $5,313.34
DOLLARS
Pay to Pay to: BREATHITT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

HAROLD COMBS
! LT Chat TS — .

’OM 750
COURT STREET
M!ﬁ\ll‘llgm

Lhgf Rt

*OLS37O* NOL2I0B L2280 200 9563 §e

*Di5385¢ nOL2I0AL22 201 SG3 Se

fOLS5376F COLELDAL2M 204 563 Se | #D1538Le NOL 21084210 0L 9B3 aw
—!
03/03/2020 15376 $40.00 03/10/2020 15384 §5,313.34
nlu-n; muﬁd:
@’ Breathitt High School A" e 015378 @‘ Breathitt High School - 2 '© 015385
T Bobont Lane 2/25/2020 2307 Debowt Lase
| daciesn, KY 41339 ! Jackson, KY 41899
$371.70
M HUNDIED HFTY AND HOTSiG $150.00 THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-ONE AND T0V100
DOLLARS DOLLARS
Pay to: ACKSON WHOLESALE :
Pt !:’J*BROMAI‘?:U ,% o VPR TRNINE F:Autsougmu:|mm : Eg%; A e = <

b .

wOLIS360¢ vOLZiDALE2w 208 q53 gw

03/09/2020 15378 $150.00 03/06/2020 15385 $371.70
um;ﬂw -
@} Breathitt Hlﬁh School ’ “""ﬂ:-;‘;;m . 015380 w@ Breathit: High School TERET™ s (115386
2307 Bobcst Lane
o 4..:.-.-.::\' llnl Jecksorn, KY 41280
SEVENTY.FIVE AND NOM0D #7500 TWO THOUBAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY.CIGHT AND NO/OD “tssssssossesssmstrsreses $2,128.00
OouARS

rOLS386r COL2I0B4E20 204 SC3 Se

03/05/2020 15380 575.00 03/09/2020 15386 $2,128.00
i maiay
. s
@ﬁ Breathitt _w&mm s oz0 " 015381 | % Brenthitz High School TemIEES W 015387
2307 Bobeat Lane 1807 Bobeat Lane
‘ Jacksan, KY 41338 r | Jacksen, Y 41389
SEVENTY-FIVE AND NO/100 §75.00 THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY AND 1400 *Hssesesssssssstensinsssemsestsmsnn $3,730.08
Py pamges -
JACKSON, K¥. 413380000 i ‘%“/v—@/\@-‘___._ R SRS, T Tezmaatre _Cah 78@4%__.;!
L e . = et g e . e ——
| | rORS3ALe HOL2I0BLZAE 204 SR3 Se L rOLSIB7e NOL23084230 204 SC3 9w
03/02/2020 15381 $75.00 03/09/2020 15387 $3,_?90.08
-'Dl:!"l: K mll’ﬂ;
Sk & & Trast Ou
Breathitt High School “"';:;:-g;;zm % 015382 Breathitt High School e 20 " 015388
frocdi- ) Prcibagsgrre)
|
| ome AND NOr108 $100.00 EIGHTY-FOUR AND 30400 $84.30
MARY O Do
Pay 1o Y OSRORNE Pay to; SACRSON IQA
101 B IE 3 Al ~
; ‘Kll‘:a‘;.:;..‘w:rmr C,h Y B e Y 1 1&@%?&2 SUITE 4 E}QWCM_ S
LI *OL538¢r HOL2M0BA22 204 SE3 G s #OLS388% NOL2I0B422% 204 SR3 Se

03/10/2020 15382 §100.00

03/10/2020 15388 $84.30
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Account: 2019639
Date 03/31/20
Citinens Dank & Trast Cs
Breathitt High School e e 015389 B""-E:f’_'é‘ug‘}s‘m‘ PRy % 016396
m‘:;l JM]W“'.:;!
FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE AND 33100 $585.33 FIFTY AND NOJ100 $50.00
DOLLARS DOLLARS
ay 1o: 4 I E Pay o CHR'S SLONE
e 0,14%3‘31 —_ RO, T
L. KY, 413390000 \'P - 20,9 VA
#OL5385¢ HOLZIOBL22N 204 S&3 G 1 035396 HOL2ACBLE2N E04 SB3 Ge L
— e ———————————————V—VV
02/06/2020 15389 $585.33 03/13/2020 15396 $50.00
ﬂllllﬂa 1 ‘Hl“ﬂz |
= Trwnt Chivems Tk & Trust On
Brntla?:ggl’r“&honl Fia m;m w. 015390 @ nrnnt:.ku;:'t“mgfifchoul ,.i‘g.-_m_\mm w. 015397
Jtml:; 1 Jackson, KY 41330 J
TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHT AND 301100 *#+er+ssssssutssmmammmasisssssanssissss $2,808.30 FIFTEEN AND NOI1C0 $15.00
DoLLARS poLLARS
Paylo:  DALE CONN
385 MIMCSA DRIVE -%—mi—u——————g
" -

HAROLD, XY, 416350000

Pay to: ALL MIER‘M BPORTS Gﬂm )
RIDDELL 1 ALL AMERICAN
ﬂnur_.l. . = S ——
PO BOX 7
cuur.o L.mun-uu A oo RS ]
fOL53R0" OLZL0B L2 20700 SE3 9 | wO153497« 20L2i0B22% 201 SG31 9=
03/09/2020 15390 $2,808.30 03/13/2020 15397 $15.00
i
mllﬂn: ‘)Illf‘l=
Breathitt High School b~ o S Breathitt High School iR o ™ 015398
General Ha dmhes. ©9/3/2020 015381 Gezeral fand e Fe2020
| 2307 Bobeat Lanw l ‘mm#m
t Juzhson, KY 4139% 3
ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY AND 79100 $180.75 FIFTEEN AND NO/100 $15.00
Pay to. EFF RITCHIE
P COCA COLA BOTTLING CO ay to: JEFF
v cmo?;zwnc 26260-0000 J,oc/h .. :mq:‘n?"”m cé 2 £ e DRI TR |
X - AN -
I i PDL5354® COL2iDBLZ M 04 SEi G L_. ®CLS5358% NOLEA0BAZER 204 SRl 9 | u
03/09/2020 15391 $180.75 03/17/2020 15398 15.00
At “-ll!!qg
L]
‘@ Brenthit. g Scbool "R o ™ 015392 | @ R e " 015399
2307 Boheat Lane | 2307 Bobcer Lane
Jackson, KY 41337 Jackwn. KY 41339
ONE HUNDRED FIFTY AND NO/0O $150.00 FIFTEEN AND NO/TDD $15.00
DOLLARS |
Pay 1o WILLIAM RITCHIE
31 TERRY DRIVE ‘,‘.’{’? =y "

BULAN KY 417220000

P nmiRoBERTE O
n‘zsmrsm. XY, 418530960 Cko)%ba.udam o
= - o =K al
#D15392¢ 1OL2100L22¢ 201 GBI 9e ’ POLSI99* HOLIIOBL2EE 203 9B3 Ar
03/10/2020 15392 $150.00 03/26/2020 15399 $15.00
nairay ‘ sy
Outismme Dasd & Trus On . Citinmns Raah & Troms (.
nmmmm,&s:hooa SRR e ™ 015383 @ Breathitt High School N0 ™ 015400
2307 Dot Lase 3307 Hotb<us Lane
Jackesn, KY 41330 1 Juckuen, KY 41339
TWO HUNDRED TWENTY AND NO/100 $220.00 FIFTEEN AND NO/100 $15.00
DOLLARS DOLLARS
Payto;  DFIX FLVCHUM
R e %‘47—,*3 —_

Pay to: CHARLES TY BACK
119 PINEHILL DRIVE

JACKSON, KY, 412380000

{‘)ﬂ r .

*0S5L00« KOLZi0AL2 20

i é01 SE63 Se

5400 $15.00

*O15393» wOLZI0BLZ2C 204 SE3 g ——
-
03/04/2020 15393 $220.00 03/17/2020 1
. - l
= §& _.A‘m"‘ ey
@ Breathitt High School l ““,_’E:';;m v 015394 ‘@‘i Breathitt High School R 2 " 015401
2207 Bobeat Lane ? 307 Bobcut Lane
Jacksco, KY 41330 ".f‘* | dackeon, KY 41329
TW3 THOUSAND EIGHT KUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE AND ADALD Feer §2,825.40 FIFTEEM AND NOI GO $15.00
"w'u""mﬁm %3 - ‘ - - DOLWARS
: -1 SYCauORe sTREET C;l'iRT"'—\ . Pay 1o ,#éggj‘%‘f"i.m \_‘%i%:[?_—? e
"%‘lE;QN' vOoLzZiDBL22y 200 SE3 Se | vDaSLO nOL2L0B2EN 204 QES '-i\;- .
- |
15394 $2,825.40 03/16/2020 15401 $15.00

03/10/2020
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Account: 2019639
Date 03/31/20
|— ‘.l-llll..; m“l(ﬂ.
] Catens sk 8 T Co T
!@ Breathitt High Sehool f e s " 015403 @ Breathitt High Schaol S0z " 015417
2307 Bobent Lane 2307 Bobeat Lane
el dacison, KY 41313 Juckeen, KY 41206
ONE HUKDRED TWENTY-FIVE AND NGO $125.00 TWO HUNDRED SIX AND $0/100 $200.50
. DOULARS DOLLARS
Payto:  REBECCA NEACE Paylo:  JACKSON WHOLESALE
B - ﬁé\%ﬁ:} 2 SR _%ﬁ%:; —
= SJACKSON. KY, 413380000
R OIS TER e ST e
*D15L03¢ OL2i084220 204 SE3I S “OMSLL?# 2OL2L08L221 204 963 S
03/13/2020 15403 $125.00 03/19/2020 15417 $206.60
?Olll-'d; HI‘II'H=
Comiarna hask & Tros O Mll-ll’ﬁl'ﬁlh
@ Breathitt High School e ™ 015404 @[ Breathitt High School ez " 015418
2307 Bobcat Lane 20T Bobest Lane
Juckaon. KY 41339 Jasksan, KY 41330
ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE AND NOH00 $125.00 TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT AND NO/1E0 $258.00
DOLLARS
Payte  BERTNERND Payto:  GAMEON!
:%um Ky u:mwuo @Ij:j&:u_. ER e e E':;f;n ﬂm —_—
*OLSLOLe BOL2IDBL23 203 963 ;v AT - L »0i5L38* GOLZIDBLE2N 203 963 G» J
s —\
03/13/2020 15404 §125.00 03/23/2020 15418 $258.00
1
wﬂﬂs “P.‘
| Comas Bysit & Trust Ca it Bk & P €
[ | Breathitt High School i e20 " 015405 ‘ ‘ Breachitt High School e ™ 015418
i et Pacihag—gerr
ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO AND 271100 §18227 OME THOUSAND THREE HUNORED FIFTEEN AND B0AQD =wrrrmmmmsrrrmsssssmsssesmerss $1,315.80
DOLLARS LOLLARS
Payto:  HREATHITT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION Payto. B3N SPORTS
S, Lhaloe o . =~
FOLSLOSH COLRI0B422r 20T MBI 9r POISL IS COL 2081 Y 201 9E3 9
03/12/2020 15405 §182.27 03/20/2020 15419 $1,315.80
V'l—llha; le-'i
Climrss & Tvua Ca Citinens Dems & Trus Co
@‘ nulm&ﬁ’#ﬂls“honl & 020 045400 @J Bm‘h"‘""m H'iz'd&hwl 3020 " 015420
2307 Bobest Lane i 2307 Bobeat Lane
Jacksen, KY 41518 ‘ Jackson, KY 41338
EIGHT HUNDRED ONE AND NC/100 $801.00 ONETHC FOUR FIvE $1.405.00
DOL_ARS DOLARS
v o ?i 359 - il : 5] 1{—p
OCALA, FL_ 36474-0000 —— e R | LEXINGTON, K, 405440000 b L]
#O45L0E« 1OL24DB:222 204 SC3 9w *0L5420r 2OL2IDBLE2E 201 963 Qe
- ‘-__—u—_—__——‘-
03/16/2020 15406 $801.00 03/26/2020 15420 $1,405.00
"IIH-‘ n-u-i
= Masamra A Trom O
‘@‘ nmtagg.ﬂtg‘smmi T 020 " 015414 @ Breathitt High Schoal m. 015421
1307 Bobest Lase horblog e
l Jacksce, KY 41399 dackesn, KY 41538
FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY.ONE AND dDi100 *#=wsssswssessessasssmtsressan $4,191.40 TWO THOUSAND SIX AND NG00 $2,006.00
OOLLARS DOLLARS
Pay to: :?DEAB';:F’V COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION Pay to: mﬂtm FOOD COUPANY ’D .
430 COURT STREET SRR, | MOREHEAD, KY, 403510000 ‘ %%ﬁ a
JACKSOM, K¥, 413350000
"OiSLite SOL2IDBLE2G 204 963 ;r o - 1 POLSL 24 GOL2ADBAR22E 204 963 9 40000 2008004
-
03/10/2020 15414 $4,191.49 03/24/2020 15421 $2,006.00
Mlllw‘ Ml'ﬂ;
Cmimme Bant & Trast Ca Citamms & Trem Ca.
@‘ Breathitt High School R o0 015416 I@ Breathltt High Schoal '&'Inmozo v 015422
2307 Bobeat Lane i 2307 Robeat Lane
dacison, KY 41339 Jacksaa, KY 41338
TWO HUNDRED TEN AKD NOA0O $210.00 THREE THREE Y-THREE AND 42/100 *srrreesssssassssssns $3,383.42
DOLLARS DOLLARS
Pay to: JAXON FLOWERS Pay to: Bﬂmrnwncmmsiwufm
241 KY MWY 15 SOUTH o Q. BOX 750
i ST R [ Rl W, S
e |- 22 O T )
_®DiSLAE® DL2L0BA22 04 963 e - \ rOI5LZ 20 $OL2IDBLZ2E 201 S63 5w |

03/19/2020 15416 $210.00 03/19/2020 15422 $3,393.42
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03/19/2020 15424 $B26.20

Account: 2019639
Date 03/31/20
B ey
Csens Dand & Trom Co
" ¢ s :"-E‘::";:;zozn w. 015424 @ Brolﬂgt:ul‘lliﬂ:é&hul "l b, wll w 015438
| 2307 Bobeat Lane
Jud::- KY 41298 J [ Jackson, KY 41309
.00
EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-5IX AND 20100 $826.20 FOUR HUNDRED AND NOH00 $400.
| coLLARS
Payts RELSEA COLLNS
Pay to YANKEE CANDLE FUNDRAISING l e e
Eé’s?&'ﬂ}ﬂm‘.‘m JACKSON XY 413330000 ~ %
wOLSL 26" 0L2408422¢ 204 SE3 9¢ POLSLIGe GOLEL0CBL22d 204 SB3 A» J

03/31/2020 15438 $400.00

ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY.EIGHT AND 34100

Payto;  ANDEASONS
PO BOX 1181
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, 56440, 1151

03/26/2020 15426 $188.94

Pay to:

POLSL2E® GOLZi0B4225 204 SE3 Se

g ‘& iy
e~ Breathitt High School FemlpL
@ Ereuttilts High Sohool '-E-'b(muzu " 015428 @‘ gy ety a0 015447
207 Bobea: Lane 2307 Bobeat Lane
Jacksaz, KY 41539 dackion. KY 41339
$188.94 FIFTY AND MO/00 $50.00

MORGAN MCINT!
487 JETT ORIVE
LOT M4

JACKSON, XY 41238-0000

#0i5LL7e KOL2I0B4220 200 GBI 9

OSH

03/27/2020 15447 $50.00

Payle:  GRANDNEW FLAG
71 ROOSEVELT CANE M
LDCKPORT, N, 14094.0000 A7 o et 2 2

Poy 1o

By e
Cinlares Bash & Tram Co . . ] Citisons Bast & Trasr Co
B'““x’:‘ﬂ.ﬁ-‘ﬁku& Resl Al j4a000 015428 Bm&;}:ﬁng\}:ﬂ&uhoo S Biom2000 015458
2307 Nobeat Lans 2307 Bobeat Leo
o dnchuon, MY 41309 Jackaon, KY 41899
ONE HUNDRED TEN AND NO/100 $110.00 FIVE HUNDRED AND MO/0D $500.00
ooLARS DOLLARS

IACKSON,

ISAAC WHITE

B LARESIDE DANVE i

JAC KY, 41339-0000 e
- e et e e e A _)J_ﬁ = =Y, -

rOL5L58F nOL2L08scen 204 563 ¢

wOL5& 28" NOL2M0BL220 200 983 S

03/30/2020 15458 $500.00

Paylo: BN SFORTS
P D, BOX 650176

DALLAS, TX, 752660178 _ =l e TS ]

. B BN SR e s

*OiSL30* NOL2i0BLede 00 N3 §e

03/24/2020 15428 $110.00
\
— 7
ﬁl-v-h!\l A Trowt O M‘ L’l‘h
@I Bmtlgﬁi,g-i;dsnhuul o @ 015430 @' Brulhsl-r:::‘tllkl:‘s&ehool ﬁ!&manzn v 015460
2207 Boboa® Lanw 2307 Bobeat Lans
dnchson, KY 41888 | Jackeon, KY 41309
~ I WO HUNDRED YWENTY-ONE AND N0l s R T e ——4221.00 FOUR AND NOI100 §400.00
DOLLARS
Paylo:  BETTY BARNETT
2E29 HNY 378

VANCLEVE. KY. 41385-0000

*OLSLEO" cOL2i0ak28n 204 SB3 Ae

03/30/2020 15430 $221.00

03/31/2020 15460 $400.00

THREE HUNDRED AND NO/0C

Pays:  ALERICLEUONS
916 MIGHLAND A
SACHSO XY 41380000

POL5L37e KOLZLDBWE: 204 SE3 Se

gy v
| Clissas Bonk & T Co. e
Breathitt High School AR e 015432 l Breathitt Hiﬂ‘Sohoel e = 015463
2207 Bobewt Lane Bobest Lane
l Jasksen, KY 41338 J'lh KY 1339
EIGHTY-FIVE AND NO/100 $83.00 : FOUR HUNDRED AND NO/60 oo
DOLLARS I DOLLARS
Pay toc TOMMY HALL Pay to: KALEIGH BROWN (e )
PISPA PASHES, KY, 41844 s 8 VANCLEVE, K. 413852000 _@é'i ——— ——————
3 - _— L 2 =
w0543 2 NOL230BL2: 204 963 9 | »05LE3® wOL2L0BM22E 204 SR3 Se
03/26/2020 15432 $85.00 03/31/2020 15463 $400.00
e | ]
LH| €
B i ’ m}:“.:'“-h . Cil e, Uusk & Trust Co
@1 "“‘E::ﬂ“}:cm 0 015437 | Do e S0 " 015465
Jackson, KY 41338 l Ju‘h‘,h:r :‘;:‘

[
| FIVE AND NOMDO
| Pay e MISSOUR| GAY
113 BIC BRANCH ROA
KY. -n:mma

*Oi5LES* BOL2108422¢ 204 563 G

03/31/2020 15437 $300.00

03/30/2020 15465 $500.00




CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO. OF JACKSON

PO. BOX 770
JACKSON, KENTUCKY 41339

Bookkeeping (606) 666-6743 & (606) 666-6744 + (606) 666-7575
Internet Banking www.citizensbankjackson.com

Page Number 1of2
620 Account Number: 2000563
sk kokk xRk AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT Date 03131/ 20
690 0.6060 AV 0.389 21239
T e Y Y L ey L T e ey Ty L L S 2

BR CO BD OF EDUCATION

BR HIGH GEN FUND 2 SIG REQUIR
2307 BOBCAT LANE

JACKSON KY 41339-1160

200-056-3 Super Now Accounts )

Summary of Activity Since Your Last Statement

Balance Forward From 03/01/2020 97,512.80 Images Enclosed........................ 2
0 Deposits/Credits....................... .00 + Minimum Balance............................ 0.00
3 Withdrawals/Debits................. 97,512.80 -
Ending Balance As Of 03/31/2020 .00
Interest Earned From.................... 03/01/2020 Interest Paid This Period.......................... 0.00
Interest Earned Through................ 03/31/2020 Interest'Baid YTD ......ccouvmmmmii 47.57
Days In Earnings Period................. 31 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.00%
L— Interest Earned This Period..............
CHECKS
DATE CHECK NO AMOUNT DATE CHECK NO AMOUNT
03/03/2020 15321 300.00 08/03/2020 16344 * 70.00
* - denotes missing check number in sequence
OTHER DEBITS
DATE AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION
03/05/2020 97,142.80 EFT/ACH Debit
& TRANSFER
. == - DAILY BALANCE INFORMATION
—?'ZDATE BALANCE DATE BALANCE DATE BALANCE
02/29/2020 97,512.80 03/03/2020 97,142.80 03/05/2020 0.00
i
\ NOTES
DATE y DESCRIPTION
03/01/2020 Effective Interest Rate 0.35%

If you have been paying multiple overdraft fees, there may be cheaper, alternative products that may be better suited for

your needs. Please call our bookkeeping department at (606) 666-7575 to discuss other options with a customer service
representative or visit us at your local branch.




i
Breathitt High School “-'..‘.-:.:I.;‘"“ w 015321
Ge usham,
m_;'-'-’ el 1212020
dackson KY 41138
THREE HUNDRED AND NO/100 $300.00
DOLLARS
Pay to: GAMEON 1
88 GRAMD VIEW PLAZA
STE 28

R —
HAZARD, KY, 417010000 .

"DL5324* NOL2I0B4220 200 OS6 3

Account: 2000563
Date 03/31/20
i i o g E !
i 25 e, i
E Pl 2 L E EE % :
gnfl%ll}ﬂ Enn??v o;icnzznzo g Ro# E
E ! R I m.wa o :E w E
; ‘{ d ) Corvmanty Trust ara

03/03/2020 15321 $300.00
T rs- f P 5 i
1 ey i : _i‘ [ :i ; [ E \
Breathitt High School TR o U153 5 “{{ { 8 i
ol s BeitHE : 23 c ‘
Jackeon, KY <133 E.i:,. :%! | g Eg %m;,:,?:N| u
SEVENTY AND NO/100 $70.00 n:a 2é ; _g i'}’:““”"”"”E””“ ':5 s 1041 08 “'E"
s EEERIR N : 2
Payto:  WILLAMRITCHE ' ! ! 5 mg e X
At TERRY DRIVE =
BULAN, KY, 41722-0000 _%______n i ! : g
®OLS3LLe 0L ZL0B4220 200 OSE 3w e ‘
03/03/2020 15344 $70.00




